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Yaris

Corolla

C-HR

Camry

RAV4

Kluger

HiLux
S/Cab 4x4*

HiLux
D/Cab 4x4*

HiAce
Cargo

Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)
Distance Fee (per km)
Duration Fee (per day)

Distance Fee (per km)

Hourly

$9.75
$0.30
$10.40
$0.30
$11.05
$0.30
$11.70
$0.40
$12.35
$0.40
$16.90
$0.40
$16.25
$0.40
$18.20
$0.40
$14.30

$0.40

1 day
$67.50
$0.27
$72.00
$0.27
$76.50
$0.30
$81.00
$0.36
$85.50
$0.36
$117.00
$0.40
$112.50
$0.36
$126.00
$0.36
$99.00

$0.36

2 day
$65.48
$0.27
$69.84
$0.27
$74.21
$0.30
$78.57
$0.35
$82.94
$0.35
$113.49
$0.39
$109.13
$0.35
$122.22
$0.35
$96.03

$0.35

3 day
$63.45
$0.26
$67.68
$0.26
$71.91
$0.29
$76.14
$0.34
$80.37
$0.34
$109.98
$0.38
$105.75
$0.34
$118.44
$0.34
$93.06

$0.34

4 day
$56.70
$0.23
$60.48
$0.23
$64.26
$0.26
$68.04
$0.31
$71.82
$0.31
$98.28
$0.34
$94.50
$0.31
$105.84
$0.31
$83.16

$0.31

5&6 day

$54.00
$0.22
$57.60
$0.22
$61.20
$0.24
$64.80
$0.29
$68.40
$0.29
$93.60
$0.32
$90.00
$0.29
$100.80
$0.29
$79.20

$0.29

7+ day

$49.95
$0.20
$53.28
$0.20
$56.61
$0.23
$59.94
$0.27
$63.27
$0.27
$86.58
$0.30
$83.25
$0.27
$93.24
$0.27
$73.26

$0.27

$47.25
$0.19
$50.40
$0.19
$53.55
$0.21
$56.70
$0.26
$59.85
$0.26
$81.90
$0.28
$78.75
$0.26
$88.20
$0.26
$69.30

$0.26

Cars and Pricing

30+ day | 60+ day

$43.88
$0.18
$46.80
$0.18
$49.73
$0.20
$52.65
$0.24
$55.58
$0.24
$76.05
$0.26
$73.13
$0.24
$81.90
$0.24
$64.35

$0.24

Pricing effective as of 01/09/22. Models may vary from those shown. Not all vehicles are available in all locations. The daily Duration and Distance fees are held at the rate displayed at the time of your booking,
and will apply to any booking extensions regardless of the number of days you extend. To qualify for weekly pricing rate, initial booking must be for at least 7 days.
*Vehicle fitted with accessories may be subject to a higher Duration Fee.



